
07/16/2016

NYCM INSURANCE NORTHEASTERN ATV NATIONAL

UNADILLA MX Page 1 of 35

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 10:44 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

12 - Production B

858024 Logan Stanfield Peru, IN 3011 55 HON 1

781498 Brandon Cesaroni Elgin, IL 2522 243 HON 3

2527826 Cody B. Ford Springtown, TX 2143 52 HON 2

856753 Jaron Cochran Marion Center, PA 1834 563 HON 4

725423 Brandon Smitley Fairchance, PA 1655 423 HON 5

2510838 Sam Imburgia Pittsford, NY 1566 55x HON 6

967189 Justin Miller Strasburg, VA 1477 724x HON 7

3149742 Ty M. Hudson Waukomis, OK 1388 9 YAM 8

2092060 Chad W. Myers Mechanicsville, VA 12119 21 HON 9

2090165 Tyler Trent Huntingburg, IN 11910 12 YAM 12

2214863 Jonas Markis-morrison Melbourn, QC 101211 888 KTM 13

2205950 Hunter Nelson Hamlin, NY 91512 224 CAN 11

2986870 Shane Mcmillen Allison Park, PA 81913 11 HON 10

740992 Travis Wotring Zionsville, PA 71614 31 HON 14

3236593 Nicolas Ortiz Jacksonville, FL 61415 120 YAM 16

2122339 Jacob Stevens Fogelsville, PA 51016 802 HON 20

2274564 Etienne Bouffard Montreal, QC 41717 193 YAM 15

2515195 Cole Borowiak Omaha, NE 31318 529 HON 19

2746109 Brandon L. Krone Dover, PA 21819 897 YAM 18

2227748 Dylan Rowse Arrowwood, AB 1DNF20 77 YAM 17
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

13 - Production C

966159 Logan Tremellen New Cumberland, PA 3011 126 HON 1

2521397 Joshua Holley Shermans Dale, PA 2522 7 HON 2

865166 Austin A. Decoteau Southampton, PA 2113 39 HON 3

2215328 Zac A. Kollar Fowler, OH 1824 317 YAM 4

2122863 Devon H. Kindrick Earlysville, VA 1635 11 HON 5

2182860 Jake Vincent Lindsay, ON 1546 56 KTM 6

1082153 Chance Nekola Des Moines, IA 1447 334 YAM 8

2217594 Jordan Trimble Falmouth, KY 1368 18 HON 7

824654 Brian Tapp Bell Buckle, TN 1259 35 HON 9

3124220 Jonathan W. Davidson Beeton, ON 11510 220 KAW 10

744864 Rian Smittle Lawrence, PA 10311 168 HON 13

2868818 Michael Ostuni Wappingers Falls, NY 9812 21 SUZ 11

2895094 Mason Hunt Raleigh, NC 8913 08 YAM 12

2238072 Kevin Rollins Oberlin, OH 7714 247 HON 14

2943666 Hunter Newell Ashland, VA 6815 99 YAM 16

591171 Ty Campbell Seville, OH 51016 4 HON 15

2521188 Gage Scaletti Edison, NJ 4617 109 HON 19

2275501 Christopher Ostuni Wappingers Falls, NY 3718 96 SUZ 20

2203487 Ryan J. Pyle Baldwinsville, NY 21119 108 YAM 17

2274591 Garrick Kelley Del Rio, TN 11220 38 HON 18
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

04 - Pro Sport (Pro-Am/A)

757172 Cole Sepesi Milan, MI 3011 345 YAM 1

2011073 Zachary T. Kaczmarzyk Davis Junction, IL 2522 41 HON 3

2526339 Parker Wewerka Live Oak, FL 2133 9 YAM 4

959941 Dylan Tremellen New Cumberland, PA 1884 940 HON 2

2527010 Christopher J. Bosnakis Paris, TN 1665 46 HON 6

280675 Brian Nolt Manheim, PA 1556 327 HON 7

2274589 Cody Withey Minden, ON 14107 67 HON 5

2526998 Zach Gill Louisville, OH 1378 927 HON 8

1000427 Westley Wolfe Myersville, MD 1249 741 HON 14

2274587 Steven Deiana Somers, NY 111210 419 YAM 10

235521 Jeremy P. Raupp Rockford, IL 101511 75 HON 9

914360 Jacob C. Bradway Stow, MA 91412 207 CAN 11

274626 Phillip Oppen Cle Elum, WA 81713 121 HON 12

2517983 Alden J. Skelton Guilford, CT 71814 300 CAN 13

2516098 Haedyn Mickelson Eyota, MN 6915 135 HON DNS

2275526 Keven Cote Drummondviille , Que, QC 51116 39 YAM DNS

2206048 Alex Theodorou Bakersfield, CA 41317 37 HON DNS

2217584 Altamirano Catriel 31618 111 YAM DNS

892034 Michael L. Allred Yanceyville, NC DNFDNF 44 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

40 - 50 Semi Stock (4-8)

2234108 Kadin Tvergyak Chardon, OH 3021 23 DRR 1

3163163 Cash Harsche Burleson, TX 2512 08 DRR 3

3265010 Maxwell Horne Sarasota, FL 2143 46 DRR 2

2238073 Ethan Tvergyak Chardon, OH 1834 22 DRR 4

2197083 Lillian Plaza Union, IL 1655 41 DRR 6

Madeliene Rose Delanson, NY 1576 6 DRR 5

2277635 Rian Hynes Esperance, NY 1467 9 DRR 7
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

25 - Schoolgirl (13-17)

1089367 Kierstin Keane Temperance, MI 3041 367 HON 1

2234107 Aubre King Pleasant Grove, UT 2532 5 HON 2

2527912 Niamh M. Shaw Bowling Green, KY 2123 53 HON 3

2190182 Cassy Warwick Dellroy, OH 1814 120 YAM 5

2197059 Johannah R. Vossman Houston, TX 1655 44 JB 4

906908 Kelsey Crull New Bloomfield, PA 1566 084 UNK 6

3227487 Shayla Heitczman Weatherly, PA 1477 232 YAM 7

2080638 Emily A. Saieva Knotts Island, NC 1388 411 OTH DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

29 - 90 Open Jr. (8-11)

2132021 Justin Messina Kingwood, TX 3021 15 JB 2

2009840 Mason Jackson Battle Creek, MI 2512 5 COB 3

888103 Parker Roahrig Nashport, OH 2143 69 HON 1

2915883 Jayden J. Londerville Wausau, WI 1834 3 JB 4

3002523 Chance Kimmy Union City, PA 1655 34 JB 5

2005567 Logan C. Peters Chippewa Lake, OH 1576 440 JB 6

2009743 Andrew M. Lindsley Fulton, NY 1467 135 DRR 7

2217591 Owen Subjek Holmen, WI 1398 8 JB 8

3270547 Cody Milanese Ballston Spa, NY 1289 8x DRR 9
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

15 - Junior 25+

2513987 Dalton Hicks Montezuma, IA 3011 33 HON 1

2107811 Jonathan Hansen West Suffield, CT 2522 12 YAM 2

700773 Chase Cunningham Morehead, KY 2133 419 HON 5

0373640 Matthew C. Porter Frankfort, NY 1874 23 HON 3

274626 Phillip Oppen Cle Elum, WA 1665 121 HON 4

249045 Lucas Lamons Bulls Gap, TN 1546 30 SUZ 6

2963824 Rodrigo Rossato Sr Argentina, 14107 250 HON 7

2195487 Federico Palacios Capital Federal, 1398 269 SUZ 9

964686 Chris Davis Parish, NY 1289 275 HON 10

2240101 Sebastian Foche Argentina, 111210 74 YAM 8

2068933 John Jones Charlestown, IN 101111 69 YAM 11

2274587 Steven Deiana Somers, NY 9512 419x YAM DNF

2216008 Nicholas W. Lane Munnsville, NY 81513 71 HON 12

3164172 Jeremiah D. Stearns Ottawa, IL 71414 172 YAM 13

2845238 Ryan Angelicola Prospect, CT 61315 115 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14 - College (16-24)

2516261 Sky Volkamer Runnells, IA 3011 14 HON 1

853400 Payden J. Lingle Winslow, IL 2512 733 HON 2

863111 Drake T. Koelling Brimfield, IL 2123 798 HON 4

2217584 Altamirano Catriel 1844 111 YAM 5

870741 Grayson Eller Salisbury, NC 1635 171 HON 6

2523555 Alexander N. Gillette Onalaska, WI 1536 88 HON 8

2527826 Cody B. Ford Springtown, TX 1497 52 HON 3

2134635 Tyler Powers Newport, TN 1358 44x YAM 7

2240117 Michael Gauvin Lameque New Brunswic, CA 1259 13 CAN 9

3152576 Shaun K. Woodhead Perth Wycombe, WA 11610 139 YAM 11

2508459 Daniel Bennett Winterville, NC 10811 96 HON 10

2510838 Sam Imburgia Pittsford, NY 9712 55x HON 12

1085600 Brogan Guyer Peru, IN 8213 24 CAN 17

2989691 Adam Briggs Fulton, NY 7714 86 YAM 14

2524812 Theodore Van Brink Richfield Spings, NY 61115 95 SUZ 13

2801202 Zach Virkler Lowville, NY 5816 89 HON 16

856753 Jaron Cochran Marion Center, PA 41017 563 HON 15

2122339 Jacob Stevens Fogelsville, PA 3418 802 HON DNS

3236593 Nicolas Ortiz Jacksonville, FL 2619 120 YAM DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/16/2016

NYCM INSURANCE NORTHEASTERN ATV NATIONAL

UNADILLA MX Page 9 of 35

Race: 9Race Results Printed: 10:44 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

34 - 70 Open (6-11)

2749170 Adam M. Ulrich Wyomissing, PA 3011 8 JB 2

2826418 Ian Juica Allentown, PA 2532 71 JB 1

2009840 Mason Jackson Battle Creek, MI 2123 5 COB 3

2915883 Jayden J. Londerville Wausau, WI 1844 3 JB 4

906909 Shayne Crull New Bloomfield, PA 1675 260 DRR 5

1099967 Kazin Vanfossen Berlin, MD 1566 80 COB 6

2684981 Dareck Graham Jr Corinth, NY 1457 586 APX DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

26 - Girls  (8-13)

2209667 Alyssa Raynes Hometown, WV 3021 113 DRX 1

2240103 Olivia Joiner Huntsville, ON 2532 17 DRR 2

2160430 Arianna Miranda Mays Landing, NJ 2113 110 DRR 4

2120930 Natalie Jackson Battle Creek, MI 1854 3 COB 3

2188206 Shelby A. Shiamone Williamsburg, VA 1675 20 DRR 5

3299807 Brooke Galley Goodwood, ON 1566 16 APX 6

2975427 Briannah James New Richmond, WI 1447 05 DRR 10

3015726 Kayla Kindrick Earlysville, VA 1398 86 DRR 7

3059003 Jordyn L. Ollivier Shamong, NJ 1289 24 DRR 8

3046736 Jenna Macdonald Bayville, NJ 11DNF10 22 DRR 9

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

27 - 125 (8-15)

2115666 Braden T. Shiamone Williamsburg, VA 3011 02 YAM 1

2131487 Braden Lollis Bell Buckle, TN 2522 58 YAM 2

3004095 Tom S. Ebdon Jr Mulmur, ON 2133 70 YAM 3

2122871 Corey B. Osborne Hayes, VA 1844 19 JB 4

3020486 Christian Clarke Moyock, NC 1655 14 YAM 5

3157711 Jonathon Gregory Port Crane, NY 1566 566 YAM 6
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

17 - Veteran 30+ C

2240101 Sebastian Foche Argentina, 3011 74 YAM 2

813706 Jerry Terpay Lebanon, NJ 2522 47 HON 3

331820 Brian K. Jenkins Warren, OH 2153 0 SUZ 1

659277 Len E. Plaza Union, IL 1844 641 HON 5

2274568 Chris Andersen Bourne, MA 1635 7x YAM 6

3044503 Patrick Johnson Jr Berlin Heights, OH 1576 247 HON 4

3227844 Barry Eckelbarger Emlenton, PA 1467 31 SUZ 7

667900 Seth Fligge South Beloit, IL 1398 51 HON 8

2971278 Scott Galley Goodwood Ontario, 1289 28 HON 9

3299906 Patrick Sullivan Strattford On, ON 111110 242 YAM 10

2971788 Robert A. Walker Oshawa On, ON 101211 903 HON 11

2275507 Gilbert Tenasco Quebec, 91312 50 HON 12

2009249 Sean P. Familetti Scranton, PA 81013 421 YAM 15

2126006 Joesph M. Concia Poughkeepsie, NY 71414 30 HON 13

2222100 Sergio V. Langowski Mantua, OH 61515 77x YAM 14

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/16/2016

NYCM INSURANCE NORTHEASTERN ATV NATIONAL

UNADILLA MX Page 12 of 35

Race: 12Race Results Printed: 10:44 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

21 - Youth All Star (13-15)

2522655 Troy Hill Beaverdam, VA 3011 14 WAL 1

1082972 Brandon O Neill Baldwin, MD 2522 504 HON 2

1103267 Peyton Zimmerman Lititz, PA 2113 721 JB 3

2082060 Carson Parrish Odessa, TX 1834 8 HON 4

2527827 Bryce L. Ford Springtown, TX 1645 44 KTM 5

953797 Dylan Mcclellan Gibsonia, PA 1526 79 HON 7

2526035 Lance Walker Wesley Chapel, FL 1457 133 HON 6

2124044 Korie Richmond Akron, OH 1338 23 HON 8

853401 Eli W. Lingle Winslow, IL 1269 734 HON 9

866364 Carson Stoquert Liverpool, NY 11410 58 WAL 12

2275829 Marcus Thomsen Smirum, DK 10711 155 HON 11

2008929 Jacob L. Visnic Saint Clairsvil, OH 9912 55 HON 10

2709283 Collin Roberts Vernon Center, NY 8813 218 HON 13

2121243 Jacob M. Lincoln Maquoketa, IA 7614 95 HON 15

973058 Gabriel Gonzalez Somerset, NJ 6715 521 YAM 17

3168042 Dane Williamson Brooklin, ON 51116 188 HON 14

2087455 Tavis Dudley Morgantown, WV 41017 991 HON 16

2273948 Rocky Paciorek West Hatfield, MA 3818 13 HON 18

2120363 Matthew Hirschfeld Amsterdam, NY 2519 891 SUZ DNS

2200774 Thomas Edwards Binghamton, NY 11220 7 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

03. WMX

2514328 Megan K. Shepherd Marion, OH 3011 1 HON 1

3231741 Amanda R. Bustamantes Waukomis, OK 2542 63 YAM 2

1089367 Kierstin Keane Temperance, MI 2133 367 HON 3

2522347 Michelle Jenkins Warren, OH 1824 5 SUZ 7

2091342 Melissa Ranger Tweed, ON 1655 98 HON 5

2197059 Johannah R. Vossman Houston, TX 1576 44 JB 4

236723 Shay Honeywell Hunlock Creek, PA 1497 12 HON 6

2093562 Cortney Grant Moira, NY 1388 799 CAN 9

2521876 Emily Young Orange Park, FL 1269 19 HON 11

2234107 Aubre King Pleasant Grove, UT 111110 5x HON 8

2527813 Ashly Acomb Canal Fulton, OH 101011 53 HON 10
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

07 - 450 A

250609 Alan Myers Sewell, NJ 3011 24 SUZ 2

2120074 David Solecki Acton, ON 2552 26 HON 1

2524310 James Bank Wingham, ON 2133 77 HON 3

280675 Brian Nolt Manheim, PA 1824 327 HON 5

235521 Jeremy P. Raupp Rockford, IL 1645 75 HON 4

804882 Ryan Korody Canton, MI 1516 925 HON 8

2526998 Zach Gill Louisville, OH 1467 927 HON 6

2513987 Dalton Hicks Montezuma, IA 1338 33 HON 9

2516261 Sky Volkamer Runnells, IA 1229 14 HON 10

863111 Drake T. Koelling Brimfield, IL 11710 798 HON 7

2517983 Alden J. Skelton Guilford, CT 10611 300 CAN 11

858023 Blake Sarver Peru, IN 9412 17 HON 14

2512299 Skyler Strom Mapleton, UT 8713 333 HON 12

2240117 Michael Gauvin Lameque New Brunswic, CA 7514 13 CAN 17

1076965 Tyler Davis Earlville, IA 61015 308 YAM 13

933805 Tyler Mack New Ulm, MN 5916 33/ HON 16

2523555 Alexander N. Gillette Onalaska, WI 41117 88 HON 15

2526992 Kirkland M. Jack New Port Richey, FL 3818 35 HON 18

2007818 Nick R. Cramer Andreas, PA 2819 48 HON DNS

964686 Chris Davis Parish, NY 11220 275 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Pro Am Moto 2

714594 Jill A. Robinson Edmeston, NY0 1 UNK
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

36 - 70 Shifter (6-11)

2749170 Adam M. Ulrich Wyomissing, PA 3011 8 JB 1

2009840 Mason Jackson Battle Creek, MI 2522 5 COB 2

2826418 Ian Juica Allentown, PA 2133 71 JB 3

2962173 Mason F. Miller Turtle Creek, WV 1854 888 COB 4

1099967 Kazin Vanfossen Berlin, MD 1645 80 COB 5

2122872 Evan R. Osborne Hayes, VA 1566 31 COB 6
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

05 - Open B

2516097 Noah Mickelson Eyota, MN 3011 100 HON 1

858024 Logan Stanfield Peru, IN 2522 55 HON 2

2986870 Shane Mcmillen Allison Park, PA 2133 11 HON 4

2214863 Jonas Markis-morrison Melbourn, QC 1844 888 KTM 9

2274564 Etienne Bouffard Montreal, QC 1685 193 YAM 7

3152576 Shaun K. Woodhead Perth Wycombe, WA 1576 139 YAM 8

2508459 Daniel Bennett Winterville, NC 14117 96 HON 5

2092060 Chad W. Myers Mechanicsville, VA 1368 21 HON 14

3118336 Manuel Andurar Argentina, B 12109 73 YAM 11

2090165 Tyler Trent Huntingburg, IN 11510 12 YAM 16

841407 Kenneth Payne Butler, TN 101211 496 HON 10

870741 Grayson Eller Salisbury, NC 9DNF12 171 HON 3

2989691 Adam Briggs Fulton, NY 81313 86 YAM 12

2134635 Tyler Powers Newport, TN 7DNF14 44x YAM 6

2078856 Devon Malbouf Copenhagen, NY 61615 727 HON 13

834435 Wyatt S. Hoffman New Berlin, NY 51716 99 SUZ 15

2801202 Zach Virkler Lowville, NY 41417 89 HON DNF

758151 Kenneth J. Megerell Taberg, NY 31518 163 HON DNF

740992 Travis Wotring Zionsville, PA 1920 31 HON DNS

2508128 William E. Terpstra Susquehanna, PA DNFDNF 44 SUZ DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

09 - 450 C

966159 Logan Tremellen New Cumberland, PA 3011 126 HON 1

744864 Rian Smittle Lawrence, PA 2512 168 HON 2

865166 Austin A. Decoteau Southampton, PA 2123 39 HON 3

2521397 Joshua Holley Shermans Dale, PA 1834 7 HON 4

2122863 Devon H. Kindrick Earlysville, VA 1625 11 HON 5

2215328 Zac A. Kollar Fowler, OH 1546 317 YAM 6

3124220 Jonathan W. Davidson Beeton, ON 1447 220 KAW 8

2895094 Mason Hunt Raleigh, NC 1368 08 YAM 7

2182860 Jake Vincent Lindsay, ON 1259 56 KTM 9

2275505 Joseph Passamonte Batavia, NY 11610 120 SUZ 10

2232113 Franco Alberto Luque Saguir Argentina, // 10311 111x YAM 13

2278602 Joe Durka Glenhead, NY 9712 795 SUZ 12

2215305 Anthony J. Golen Jefferson, OH 81013 42 HON 11

2274570 Gaston Luque Saguir Argentina, 7814 111 YAM 14

933753 Tyler Jarvis Queensbury, NY 6915 408 YAM 16

2718585 Cameron M. Whaley Grifton, NC 5516 725 YAM 20

2274598 Parker Dean Batavia, NY 4817 127 SUZ 18

1086980 Kyle Seamon Burlington Flat, NY 3718 98 HON 19

2203488 David Gullen Baldwinsville, NY 21219 11x SUZ 15

2274593 Cameron Foster Watertown, NY 11120 642 HON 17
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30 - 90 Automatic Sr. (12-15)

866404 Dane W. Molander Middletown, PA 3011 488 DRR 1

2080638 Emily A. Saieva Knotts Island, NC 2542 411 APX 2

3046736 Jenna Macdonald Bayville, NJ 2133 22 DRR 3

2160430 Arianna Miranda Mays Landing, NJ 1824 110 DRR 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

31 - 90 Automatic Jr. (8-11)

2122141 Christopher Parrish Gardendale, TX 3011 11 APX 2

2239213 Agostino Abbatiello Huntington, NY 2532 100 DRR 1

2012784 Collin S. Edwards Hobart, IN 2153 88/ APX 3

3030603 Kolton Smittle Lawrence, PA 1844 77 APX 4

2009743 Andrew M. Lindsley Fulton, NY 1685 135 DRR 5

3270547 Cody Milanese Ballston Spa, NY 1576 8 DRR 6

906909 Shayne Crull New Bloomfield, PA 1467 260 DRR 7

2134467 Bryson Slagle Gordonsville, TN 1328 181 APX DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

3 WHEELERS

714594 Jill A. Robinson Edmeston, NY0 1 UNK
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

37 - 50 Open (5-8)

3148304 Noah Arnal Vermilion, OH 3011 88 DRR 1

3181897 Dalton Turpin Augusta, KS 2522 66 DRR 2

2236200 Ladd Wehunt Shidler, OK 2133 7 DRR 4

3037473 Clay Kimmy Union City, PA 1864 728 DRR 3

2234108 Kadin Tvergyak Chardon, OH 1645 23 DRR 5

2197083 Lillian Plaza Union, IL 1556 41 DRR 6

2275527 Kaiden Hughes Malone, NY 1477 259 DRR DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

19 - Senior 40+ B/C

863113 Daniel Decoteau Telford, PA 3011 39 HON 1

331820 Brian K. Jenkins Warren, OH 2522 0 SUZ 2

3227844 Barry Eckelbarger Emlenton, PA 2143 31 SUZ 3

659277 Len E. Plaza Union, IL 1854 641 HON 4

844438 Daniel A. Domaszewski Doral, FL 1635 316 HON 6

667900 Seth Fligge South Beloit, IL 1576 51 HON 7

249458 Pete Nolan Utica, NY 1487 51x YAM 9

2091341 Derek Esson Belleville, ON 13108 74 HON 8

2507601 Joe Giglia Bloomfield, NY 12119 514 YAM 10

568608 Jason Jackson Granite City, IL 111710 723 CAN 5

2971278 Scott Galley Goodwood Ontario, 10611 28 HON 16

2275507 Gilbert Tenasco Quebec, 91212 50 HON 12

2009249 Sean P. Familetti Scranton, PA 8913 421 YAM 17

2126006 Joesph M. Concia Poughkeepsie, NY 71514 30 HON 13

2522520 Thomas S. Congdon Gillett, PA 61415 2 KAW 14

2500927 Dale Yommer Salem, CT 51316 89 SUZ 15

3299906 Patrick Sullivan Strattford On, ON 4DNS17 242 YAM 11

663539 C D. Musick Verdunville, WV 31618 539 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

20 - Women (30+)

2522347 Michelle Jenkins Warren, OH 3011 5 SUZ 1

2091342 Melissa Ranger Tweed, ON 2522 98 HON 2

2521876 Emily Young Orange Park, FL 2133 19 HON 3

2120236 Michelle L. Stillo Allentown, PA 1844 27 HON 4
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

22 - Schoolboy Sr. (14-17)

2522655 Troy Hill Beaverdam, VA 3011 14 WAL 1

1082972 Brandon O Neill Baldwin, MD 2532 504 HON 2

2082060 Carson Parrish Odessa, TX 2143 8 HON 3

953797 Dylan Mcclellan Gibsonia, PA 1854 79 HON 4

853401 Eli W. Lingle Winslow, IL 1665 734 HON 5

1103267 Peyton Zimmerman Lititz, PA 1526 721 JB 11

2275829 Marcus Thomsen Smirum, DK 1487 155 HON 6

2008929 Jacob L. Visnic Saint Clairsvil, OH 1378 55 HON 7

2121243 Jacob M. Lincoln Maquoketa, IA 12109 95 HON 8

3168042 Dane Williamson Brooklin, ON 111310 188 HON 9

2257479 Timothy Rapp Dahlgren, IL 101511 84 SUZ 10

882598 Stephen K. Large Jr Troy, NY 9912 15 YAM DNF

2122864 Larry G. Kindrick Earlysville, VA 81213 17 YAM DNF

2190182 Cassy Warwick Dellroy, OH 71114 120 YAM DNS

2527912 Niamh M. Shaw Bowling Green, KY 61415 53 HON DNS

2177350 Gage Larsen Willet, NY 51616 3 HON DNS

3093243 Peyton Roth Medina, OH 41717 147 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

28 - 90 Open Sr. (12-15)

2500076 Trevor Thatcher Swanton, OH 3011 404 JB 1

2526035 Lance Walker Wesley Chapel, FL 2522 133 JB 2

903014 Zack D. Decker Zionsville, PA 2133 23 KAW 3

1001945 Kobe Vanfossen Berlin, MD 1844 60 COB 5

2527576 Cale Deal Lakeland, FL 1685 00 JB 4

2526134 Grant Landis Manheim, PA 1556 14 JB 7

862281 Corey A. Edwards Spring Grove, VA 1477 101 KTM 6

2831309 Tyler Miller Turtle Creek, WV 1368 222 COB 8
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

10. 450 B/C Limited

1082153 Chance Nekola Des Moines, IA 3011 334 YAM 1

2122863 Devon H. Kindrick Earlysville, VA 2522 11 SUZ 2

2895094 Mason Hunt Raleigh, NC 2143 08 YAM 3

3110213 Jack Durkin Waccabuc, NY 1834 63 SUZ 5

2868818 Michael Ostuni Wappingers Falls, NY 1665 21 SUZ 4

2845238 Ryan Angelicola Prospect, CT 1556 115 YAM DNS

2275501 Christopher Ostuni Wappingers Falls, NY 1477 96 SUZ DNS

2763352 Logan Lambert Rehoboth, DE DNSDNS 999 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

16 - Veteran 30+

2524310 James Bank Wingham, ON 3011 77 HON 1

2107811 Jonathan Hansen West Suffield, CT 2522 12 YAM 2

700773 Chase Cunningham Morehead, KY 2133 419 HON 3

2195487 Federico Palacios Capital Federal, 1844 269 SUZ 4

2240101 Sebastian Foche Argentina, 1655 74 YAM 5

2963824 Rodrigo Rossato Sr Argentina, 1566 250 HON 6

401267 Robert Gillespie Wallkill, NY 1477 45 KTM 7

451187 Sal Imburgia Pittsford, NY 1388 179 HON 8

685954 Jacob M. Tripple West Winfield, NY 12119 180 HON 9

2522460 Lucas Smith Tully, NY 111010 27 HON 10

2274567 Mathieu Picher St-urbain Premier Qc, QC 101211 98 YAM 11

2509070 Jason Porterfield Mechanicsville, VA 9912 41 SUZ 14

256989 Ryan Bolton Burlington Flat, NY 81313 17 SUZ 12

2222100 Sergio V. Langowski Mantua, OH 71514 77x YAM 13

720291 Mark Wallace Selkirk, NY 61415 131 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

23 - Schoolboy Jr. (13-15)

883573 Brandon Hoag Fort Calhoun, NE 3011 1 HON 1

2124044 Korie Richmond Akron, OH 2522 23 HON 2

2197814 Robbie D. Elliott Chesapeake, VA 2143 4 HON 3

822796 Daniel Linke Jamesburg, NJ 1854 36 HON 4

1099473 Gage P. Beebe Cedar Rapids, IA 1665 99 HON 5

2008929 Jacob L. Visnic Saint Clairsvil, OH 1536 55 HON 8

3168042 Dane Williamson Brooklin, ON 1477 188 YAM 6

3093243 Peyton Roth Medina, OH 13DNF8 147 HON 7

2120363 Matthew Hirschfeld Amsterdam, NY 1289 891 HON DNS

2525817 Garrett Hohmeier Farmingdale, NJ DSQDNF 26 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

38 - 50 CVT (5-8)

3148304 Noah Arnal Vermilion, OH 3011 88 DRR 2

3181897 Dalton Turpin Augusta, KS 2532 66 DRR 1

2236200 Ladd Wehunt Shidler, OK 2143 7 DRR 3

2238073 Ethan Tvergyak Chardon, OH 1874 13 DRR 4

2120930 Natalie Jackson Battle Creek, MI 1665 3 DRR 5

3127438 Ethan Dufresne Valley Falls, NY 1586 22 DRR 6

2234108 Kadin Tvergyak Chardon, OH 1457 23 DRR 9

3265010 Maxwell Horne Sarasota, FL 1398 46 DRR 7

3110196 Colten J. Gillespie Wallkill, NY 12109 40 DRR 8

3037473 Clay Kimmy Union City, PA 11210 728 DRR DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

39 - 50 Single Speed (4-8)

2237173 Kolby Tucker Lebanon, KY 3011 231 COB 1
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

11 - Production A

250609 Alan Myers Sewell, NJ 3011 24 SUZ 1

853400 Payden J. Lingle Winslow, IL 2522 733 HON 2

2526998 Zach Gill Louisville, OH 2133 927 HON 5

804882 Ryan Korody Canton, MI 1874 925 HON 4

2513987 Dalton Hicks Montezuma, IA 1655 33 HON 6

2120074 David Solecki Acton, ON 15106 26 HON 3

933805 Tyler Mack New Ulm, MN 1467 33/ HON 9

2526992 Kirkland M. Jack New Port Richey, FL 1348 35 HON 13

2217584 Altamirano Catriel 12129 111 YAM 7

1076965 Tyler Davis Earlville, IA 11910 308 YAM 10

858023 Blake Sarver Peru, IN 10811 17 HON 11

2527641 Benjamin Hysong Clinton, PA 91112 16 HON 12

863111 Drake T. Koelling Brimfield, IL 8DNF13 798 HON 8

2275526 Keven Cote Drummondviille , Que, QC 71314 39 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

32 - 90 Shifter (12-15)

2500076 Trevor Thatcher Swanton, OH 3011 404 JB 1

903014 Zack D. Decker Zionsville, PA 2522 23 KAW 2

2526035 Lance Walker Wesley Chapel, FL 2133 133 HON 3

1077396 Jake Zapolski Newtown, PA 1844 95 JB 4

2115666 Braden T. Shiamone Williamsburg, VA 1655 02 YAM 7

866404 Dane W. Molander Middletown, PA 1596 488 JB 6

2122871 Corey B. Osborne Hayes, VA 1477 19 JB 8

2525817 Garrett Hohmeier Farmingdale, NJ 1368 26 HON 9

2527576 Cale Deal Lakeland, FL 12119 00 JB 5

2526134 Grant Landis Manheim, PA 11810 14 JB 11

1001945 Kobe Vanfossen Berlin, MD 101011 60 COB 10

2831309 Tyler Miller Turtle Creek, WV 9DNS12 222 COB 12

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

33 - 90 Shifter (8-11)

888103 Parker Roahrig Nashport, OH 3011 69 HON 2

2009840 Mason Jackson Battle Creek, MI 2532 5 COB 1

2826418 Ian Juica Allentown, PA 2123 71 JB 3

2749170 Adam M. Ulrich Wyomissing, PA 1844 8 JB 5

2915883 Jayden J. Londerville Wausau, WI 1655 3 JB 6

2132021 Justin Messina Kingwood, TX 1596 15 JB 4

2005567 Logan C. Peters Chippewa Lake, OH 1467 440 JB 8

2217591 Owen Subjek Holmen, WI 1378 8x JB 9

3157711 Jonathon Gregory Port Crane, NY 1289 566 YAM 10

3002523 Chance Kimmy Union City, PA 11DNS10 34 JB 7
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

02 - Pro Am

453209 Brett J. Musick Verdunville, WV 3011 209 HON 2

2526339 Parker Wewerka Live Oak, FL 2562 9 YAM 1

959941 Dylan Tremellen New Cumberland, PA 2143 940 HON 3

582775 Wes Lewis Aliquippa, PA 1894 79 HON 4

2516098 Haedyn Mickelson Eyota, MN 1685 135 HON 5

559759 Samuel Rowe Menasha, WI 1536 38 HON 10

1000427 Westley Wolfe Myersville, MD 1427 741 HON 11

368325 Cody G. Janssen Kaukauna, WI 13108 25 HON 7

490194 Jon Glynn Oakham, MA 12129 10 HON 6

2011073 Zachary T. Kaczmarzyk Davis Junction, IL 11510 41 HON 13

2206048 Alex Theodorou Bakersfield, CA 101111 37 HON 8

2527010 Christopher J. Bosnakis Paris, TN 9712 46 HON 14

2274589 Cody Withey Minden, ON 81413 67 HON 9

914360 Jacob C. Bradway Stow, MA 71314 207 CAN 12

757172 Cole Sepesi Milan, MI DNFDNF 345 YAM DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

08 - 450 B

2516097 Noah Mickelson Eyota, MN 3011 100 HON 1

2527826 Cody B. Ford Springtown, TX 2512 52 HON 2

2134635 Tyler Powers Newport, TN 2123 44x YAM 3

870741 Grayson Eller Salisbury, NC 1834 171 HON 4

2190187 Zac Mikulski Medina, OH 1655 17 SUZ 5

2515195 Cole Borowiak Omaha, NE 1546 529 HON 6

725423 Brandon Smitley Fairchance, PA 1467 423 HON 7

3149742 Ty M. Hudson Waukomis, OK 1348 9 YAM 9

841407 Kenneth Payne Butler, TN 1279 496 HON 8

2205950 Hunter Nelson Hamlin, NY 11810 224 CAN 10

2078856 Devon Malbouf Copenhagen, NY 101111 727 HON 11

2227748 Dylan Rowse Arrowwood, AB 91012 77 YAM 12

967189 Justin Miller Strasburg, VA 8913 724 HON 13

781498 Brandon Cesaroni Elgin, IL 7314 243 HON DNF

3118336 Manuel Andurar Argentina, B 6615 73 YAM DNF

1085600 Brogan Guyer Peru, IN 5216 24 CAN DNS

834435 Wyatt S. Hoffman New Berlin, NY 4517 99 SUZ DNS

740992 Travis Wotring Zionsville, PA 3718 31 HON DNS

3236593 Nicolas Ortiz Jacksonville, FL 2819 120 YAM DNS

758151 Kenneth J. Megerell Taberg, NY 11220 163 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

06 - Open C

744864 Rian Smittle Lawrence, PA 3011 168 HON 1

2521397 Joshua Holley Shermans Dale, PA 2522 7 HON 2

2122863 Devon H. Kindrick Earlysville, VA 2113 11 HON 3

2217594 Jordan Trimble Falmouth, KY 1844 18 HON 4

2232113 Franco Alberto Luque Saguir Argentina, // 1645 111x YAM 5

2895094 Mason Hunt Raleigh, NC 1536 08 YAM 7

2274595 Mike J. Antonelli Rockaway, NJ 1427 527 HON 8

2521188 Gage Scaletti Edison, NJ 1368 109 HON 6

2274588 Vincent Touangeau Mirabel, QC 1239 212 HON 11

2238072 Kevin Rollins Oberlin, OH 11510 247 HON 10

2274568 Chris Andersen Bourne, MA 10711 7x YAM 9

2274570 Gaston Luque Saguir Argentina, 9512 111 YAM 12

2275504 Jonah Vaclavicek S Hampton, MA 8613 17 HON 14

2943666 Hunter Newell Ashland, VA 71014 99 YAM 13

A007968 Darren Torrey Norwell, MA 6815 77 HON 15

2274591 Garrick Kelley Del Rio, TN 5916 38 HON 16

2205972 Corey T. Lyndaker Croghan, NY 4717 287 YAM 19

2120417 Patrick M. Kaufmann Lowville, NY 3818 153 HON 20

3046103 Thomas R. Wheeler Stony Point, NY 21219 30 YAM 17

2274569 Tyler Fellows East Corinth, VT 11120 71 YAM 18
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

18 - Senior 40+

2515286 Robert Salinas Harlingen, TX 3011 738 HON 1

863113 Daniel Decoteau Telford, PA 2522 39 HON 2

451187 Sal Imburgia Pittsford, NY 2143 179 HON 4

2509070 Jason Porterfield Mechanicsville, VA 1864 41 SUZ 3

568608 Jason Jackson Granite City, IL 1655 723 CAN 5

844438 Daniel A. Domaszewski Doral, FL 1576 316 HON 6

2091341 Derek Esson Belleville, ON 1487 74 HON 7

663539 C D. Musick Verdunville, WV 1338 539 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35 - 70 Automatic (6-11)

2684981 Dareck Graham Jr Corinth, NY 3021 586 APX 2

2012784 Collin S. Edwards Hobart, IN 2552 88/ APX 3

3148304 Noah Arnal Vermilion, OH 2143 88 DRR 4

2236200 Ladd Wehunt Shidler, OK 1834 7 DRR 6

3030603 Kolton Smittle Lawrence, PA 1665 77 APX 5

2122141 Christopher Parrish Gardendale, TX 15136 11 APX 1

2134467 Bryson Slagle Gordonsville, TN 1417 181 APX 13

3181897 Dalton Turpin Augusta, KS 1388 66 DRR 7

1105935 Joseph Linke Jamesburg, NJ 1279 20/ DRR 8

3001152 Zachary Dufresne Valley Falls, NY 11910 221 DRR 9

2240103 Olivia Joiner Huntsville, ON 101111 17 DRR 10

2122872 Evan R. Osborne Hayes, VA 91012 31 COB 11

3299807 Brooke Galley Goodwood, ON 81213 16 APX 12
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

24 - Super Mini (12-15)

2500076 Trevor Thatcher Swanton, OH 3011 404 JB 1

1082972 Brandon O Neill Baldwin, MD 2522 504 HON 2

1077396 Jake Zapolski Newtown, PA 2133 95 JB 4

2527827 Bryce L. Ford Springtown, TX 1864 44 KTM 3

862281 Corey A. Edwards Spring Grove, VA 1645 101 HON 5

2122871 Corey B. Osborne Hayes, VA 1556 19 JB 7

866404 Dane W. Molander Middletown, PA 1477 488 DRR 6
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